INT'M ENTRY LEVEL INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

Camanche Hills gun club - 11/15/2015

CALIFORNIA YOUTH SHOOTING SPORTS ASSOCIATION

NAME/TEAM
THUNEN, MATHEW
TEAM COON CREEK

DOHERTY, GUS
TEAM COON CREEK

BILLMAN, WYATT
GOLD COUNTRY SHOOTERS

MUSSO, MARC
NORCAL LONGSHOTS

STEPHENS, NATE
CARSON CITY HOT SHOTS

DRESBACH, ERICH
NORCAL LONGSHOTS

CUNNINGHAM, NOAH
GOLD COUNTRY SHOOTERS

HEATON, COOPER
TEAM COON CREEK

68

65

62

59

58

53

34

19

SCORES

+

+

TOTAL
68 68
65 @5
62 62
59 §9
58 5§58
53 5§53
34 34
19 19

SHOOT-OFF
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Page 1



